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VACCAREZZZA ROMAN ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 2002 1 Junior-H 1M 216 00:01:43 00:17:10

SCHIVO LUCA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 2001 2 Junior-H 7M 116 00:01:54 00:19:00

DUHEM STEVEN AWA 1997 1 Senior-H 3M 233 00:01:44 00:17:20

ASCIONE RAPHAEL HYERES LONGE COTE 1990 2 Senior-H 8M 150 00:01:57 00:19:30

SMIDA ALI SIDI BOU SAID AW 1988 3 Senior-H 13M 172 00:02:04 00:20:40

ZARROUK WALID SIDI BOU SAID AW 1979 1 M1-H 2M 272 00:01:43 00:17:10

AMELA FLAVIEN WILD MOVE 1977 2 M1-H 5M 183 00:01:48 00:18:00

GOSSUIN MATHIEU HYERES LONGE COTE 1971 3 M1-H 6M 158 00:01:50 00:18:20

FORTUNATO EMERSON ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1975 4 M1-H 10M 202 00:01:59 00:19:50

GACHET GILLES HYERES LONGE COTE 1971 5 M1-H 16M 255 00:02:06 00:21:00

MAKHLOUFI ABDELKRIM T-HIKERS 1979 6 M1-H 17M 275 00:02:06 00:21:00

BOUNY ROMAIN WILD MOVE 1977 7 M1-H 19M 291 00:02:09 00:21:30

GRENET NICOLAS WILD MOVE 1970 8 M1-H 22M 283 00:02:11 00:21:50

MERINO JORDI CATALUNYA-FEEC 1975 9 M1-H 33M 146 00:02:18 00:23:00

STEFANUT MARC AWA 1966 1 M2-H 4M 236 00:01:45 00:17:30

LOMBARDO JEAN-MARC ASPTT MARSEILLE 1969 2 M2-H 9M 222 00:01:57 00:19:30

COUVELAERE ALBERT HYERES LONGE COTE 1965 3 M2-H 11M 155 00:02:00 00:20:00

BIZIERE DOMINIQUE POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS 1961 4 M2-H 12M 167 00:02:01 00:20:10

BELLEGUEULE THIERRY HYERES LONGE COTE 1961 5 M2-H 15M 151 00:02:06 00:21:00

SILVESTRE JOSEP MARIA CATALUNYA-FEEC 1966 6 M2-H 21M 246 00:02:11 00:21:50

GUERIN  JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LEGE CAP FERRET 1965 7 M2-H 24M 163 00:02:13 00:22:10

CHEFNEUX OLIVIER LEGE CAP FERRET 1964 8 M2-H 29M 161 00:02:17 00:22:50

ALBO FERRERA ALEJANDRO CATALUNYA-FEEC 1966 9 M2-H 31M 244 00:02:17 00:22:50

Categoria



SCHIAVO ENRICO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1966 10 M2-H 34M 211 00:02:19 00:23:10

SAUVOUX OLIVIER LEGE CAP FERRET 1962 11 M2-H 38M 264 00:02:26 00:24:20

MAILLARD MICHEL WILD MOVE 1962 12 M2-H 40M 285 00:02:26 00:24:20

NADAL XAVIER AWA 1962 13 M2-H 46M 141 00:02:44 00:27:20

BRAULT MICHEL HYERES LONGE COTE 1959 1 M3-H 14M 253 00:02:05 00:20:50

BERTRAND PATRICE HYERES LONGE COTE 1958 2 M3-H 18M 153 00:02:09 00:21:30

WIMILLE JEAN-PIERRE WILD MOVE 1952 3 M3-H 20M 191 00:02:11 00:21:50

PEREZ TONY HYERES LONGE COTE 1957 4 M3-H 23M 257 00:02:12 00:22:00

CHRISTINY PATRICE CANET ACCUEIL 1953 5 M3-H 25M 243 00:02:14 00:22:20

ASCIONE CHRISTIAN HYERES LONGE COTE 1959 6 M3-H 26M 250 00:02:14 00:22:20

LAZZEM ABDOU ASPTT MARSEILLE 1951 7 M3-H 27M 122 00:02:15 00:22:30

BEN MANSOUR HEDI CMAB 1957 8 M3-H 30M 148 00:02:17 00:22:50

AGOSTINI RINALDO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1956 9 M3-H 32M 102 00:02:18 00:23:00

CALLES RICHARD AWA 1958 10 M3-H 35M 127 00:02:21 00:23:30

LE DREZEN JEAN LOUIS AWA 1955 11 M3-H 36M 238 00:02:21 00:23:30

CHIPON PHILIPPE AWA 1959 12 M3-H 37M 227 00:02:26 00:24:20

JACQUEMIN YANN WILD MOVE 1953 13 M3-H 39M 284 00:02:26 00:24:20

GIORDANO YVES HYERES LONGE COTE 1958 14 M3-H 42M 252 00:02:30 00:25:00

MERCIER GERARD AWA 1955 15 M3-H 43M 231 00:02:32 00:25:20

ESCUDERO JEAN VIVRE A CANET 1951 16 M3-H 44M 182 00:02:33 00:25:30

BELLOTTO ALAIN WILD MOVE 1952 17 M3-H 45M 184 00:02:37 00:26:10

BEGUE JACQUES RANDOLATTES 1956 18 M3-H 47M 171 00:02:46 00:27:40

ALEMAN MARCIAL CATALUNYA-FEEC 1954 19 M3-H 49M 144 00:02:51 00:28:30



LAMASSE CHRISTIAN AWA 1948 1 M4-H 28M 137 00:02:16 00:22:40

BELMONDO JEAN-CLAUDE HYERES LONGE COTE 1947 2 M4-H 41M 152 00:02:27 00:24:30

ABAUZIT SERGE RANDOLATTES 1947 3 M4-H 48M 170 00:02:47 00:27:50

GUINLOT JEAN PIERRE TLC NAPOULE 1949 4 M4-H 50M 281 00:03:01 00:30:10
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1 VACCAREZZZA ROMAN ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 2002 1 Junior-H 1M 216

2 ZARROUK WALID SIDI BOU SAID AW 1979 1 M1-H 2M 272

3 DUHEM STEVEN AWA 1997 1 Senior-H 3M 233

4 STEFANUT MARC AWA 1966 1 M2-H 4M 236

5 AMELA FLAVIEN WILD MOVE 1977 2 M1-H 5M 183

6 GOSSUIN MATHIEU HYERES LONGE COTE 1971 3 M1-H 6M 158

7 SCHIVO LUCA ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 2001 2 Junior-H 7M 116

8 ASCIONE RAPHAEL HYERES LONGE COTE 1990 2 Senior-H 8M 150

9 LOMBARDO JEAN-MARC ASPTT MARSEILLE 1969 2 M2-H 9M 222

10 FORTUNATO EMERSON ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1975 4 M1-H 10M 202

11 COUVELAERE ALBERT HYERES LONGE COTE 1965 3 M2-H 11M 155

12 BIZIERE DOMINIQUE POLE NAUTIQUE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS 1961 4 M2-H 12M 167

13 SMIDA ALI SIDI BOU SAID AW 1988 3 Senior-H 13M 172

14 BRAULT MICHEL HYERES LONGE COTE 1959 1 M3-H 14M 253

15 BELLEGUEULE THIERRY HYERES LONGE COTE 1961 5 M2-H 15M 151

16 GACHET GILLES HYERES LONGE COTE 1971 5 M1-H 16M 255

17 MAKHLOUFI ABDELKRIM T-HIKERS 1979 6 M1-H 17M 275

18 BERTRAND PATRICE HYERES LONGE COTE 1958 2 M3-H 18M 153

19 BOUNY ROMAIN WILD MOVE 1977 7 M1-H 19M 291

20 WIMILLE JEAN-PIERRE WILD MOVE 1952 3 M3-H 20M 191

21 SILVESTRE JOSEP MARIA CATALUNYA-FEEC 1966 6 M2-H 21M 246

22 GRENET NICOLAS WILD MOVE 1970 8 M1-H 22M 283

23 PEREZ TONY HYERES LONGE COTE 1957 4 M3-H 23M 257

24 GUERIN  JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LEGE CAP FERRET 1965 7 M2-H 24M 163

25 CHRISTINY PATRICE CANET ACCUEIL 1953 5 M3-H 25M 243

26 ASCIONE CHRISTIAN HYERES LONGE COTE 1959 6 M3-H 26M 250

27 LAZZEM ABDOU ASPTT MARSEILLE 1951 7 M3-H 27M 122

28 LAMASSE CHRISTIAN AWA 1948 1 M4-H 28M 137

29 CHEFNEUX OLIVIER LEGE CAP FERRET 1964 8 M2-H 29M 161

Categoria



30 BEN MANSOUR HEDI CMAB 1957 8 M3-H 30M 148

31 ALBO FERRERA ALEJANDRO CATALUNYA-FEEC 1966 9 M2-H 31M 244

32 AGOSTINI RINALDO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1956 9 M3-H 32M 102

33 MERINO JORDI CATALUNYA-FEEC 1975 9 M1-H 33M 146

34 SCHIAVO ENRICO ALASSIO WAVE WALKING 1966 10 M2-H 34M 211

35 CALLES RICHARD AWA 1958 10 M3-H 35M 127

36 LE DREZEN JEAN LOUIS AWA 1955 11 M3-H 36M 238

37 CHIPON PHILIPPE AWA 1959 12 M3-H 37M 227

38 SAUVOUX OLIVIER LEGE CAP FERRET 1962 11 M2-H 38M 264

39 JACQUEMIN YANN WILD MOVE 1953 13 M3-H 39M 284

40 MAILLARD MICHEL WILD MOVE 1962 12 M2-H 40M 285

41 BELMONDO JEAN-CLAUDE HYERES LONGE COTE 1947 2 M4-H 41M 152

42 GIORDANO YVES HYERES LONGE COTE 1958 14 M3-H 42M 252

43 MERCIER GERARD AWA 1955 15 M3-H 43M 231

44 ESCUDERO JEAN VIVRE A CANET 1951 16 M3-H 44M 182

45 BELLOTTO ALAIN WILD MOVE 1952 17 M3-H 45M 184

46 NADAL XAVIER AWA 1962 13 M2-H 46M 141

47 BEGUE JACQUES RANDOLATTES 1956 18 M3-H 47M 171

48 ABAUZIT SERGE RANDOLATTES 1947 3 M4-H 48M 170

49 ALEMAN MARCIAL CATALUNYA-FEEC 1954 19 M3-H 49M 144

50 GUINLOT JEAN PIERRE TLC NAPOULE 1949 4 M4-H 50M 281
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